1.00 1  1169.1083606XL  1,299.0014  129.90MENS SHIRT  CLASIC SONG  1,299.00

1.00 2  1484.108336736  1,649.0014  164.90MENS JEANS  TDU  1,649.00

1.00 3  1709.108441332  1,899.0014  189.90MENS JEANS  SYPRUN  1,899.00

1.00 4  1329.0584185L  1,399.0014  69.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,399.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

5691.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

554.65  5691.35Total  6246.00